Gemarkung
Talheim
Talheim
Talheim
Talheim
Talheim
Talheim
Durchhausen

Flurstiicksnummer  Unternummer
940
941
942
943
945
946
1533

Eigentiimer

Landkreis Tuttlingen
Gemeinde Talheim
Gemeinde Talheim,
REMONDIS Siid GmbH
Gemeinde Talheim
Landkreis Tuttlingen
Gemeinde Durchhausen

Buchfldiche
13989
14325
767
15615
239445
9842
277351



