Gemarkung	Flurstücksnummer	Unternummer	Eigentümer	Buchfläche
Talheim	940		Landkreis Tuttlingen	13989
Talheim	941		Gemeinde Talheim	14325
Talheim	942		Gemeinde Talheim,	767
Talheim	943		REMONDIS Süd GmbH	15615
Talheim	945		Gemeinde Talheim	239445
Talheim	946		Landkreis Tuttlingen	9842
Durchhausen	1533		Gemeinde Durchhausen	277351